2024 Rhode Island Coaches CONTACT INFORMATION

	
	School
	Head Coach
	Email
	Phone #   

	1
	Barrington
	H: Selina Dacey
	glacrosse@barringtonschools.org 
	

	2
	Burrillville
	H: Jen Polacek
	polacekj@bsd-ri.net 
	401-226-1458

	3
	Chariho
	H: Brittney Godbout
	brittney.godbout@chariho.k12.ri.us 
	401-226-6854

	4
	Classical 
	H: Steven Jackson
	bigbubba632@cox.net 
	401-924-1151

	5
	Coventry 
	H: Chelsea Babcock
	chelb2291@gmail.com 
	

	6
	Cranston East
	H: Howard Chun
	hchun@cpsed.net 
	401-270-8126

	7
	Cranston West
	H: Bianca McGinn
	bmadonna1733@gmail.com
	401-741-1784

	8
	Cumberland
	H: Avery Yang
	averyyang22@gmail.com
	401-450-2774

	9
	East Greenwich
	H: Haley McCusker
	haley.mccusker18@gmail.com 
	401-439-7920

	10
	East Providence 
	H: Nicholas Boyce
	 Kdias6312@yahoo.com
	 

	11
	Johnston
	H: Jay Areson
	jareson2000@yahoo.com 
	401-651-0052

	12
	LaSalle
	H:  Daniel Marcelle 
	dmarcelle@lasalle-academy.org 
	518-428-9202

	13
	Lincoln 
	H: Jordan Musser
	musserj@lincolnps.org 
	401-834-6025

	14
	Lincoln School
	H: Martha Bennett
	mbossbennett@gmail.com 
	401-368-6744

	15
	Middletown 
	H: Blair Alexander
	blairbda@cox.net
	401-338-3398

	16
	Moses Brown
	H: Brian Williams
	bwilliams@mosesbrown.org 
	401-225-5627

	17
	Mt. Hope
	H: Michael Kane
	mkaneppd@gmail.com 
	401-241-2346

	18
	Mt. St. Charles
	H: Marielle Jackvony 
	JackvonyM@mtstcharles.org
	401-793-1344

	19
	Narragansett
	H: Mark Lubic
	Rhodeisland5@aol.com 
	401-639-2545

	20
	North Kingstown 
	H: Katie Daley
	katherine_daley@nksd.net 
	774-454-4829

	21
	North Providence
	H: Susan Rainone
	susan.rainone@npsd.k12.ri.us  
	401-837-8831

	22
	North Smithfield 
	H: Alyssa Narodowy
	nshsgirlslax1@northsmithfieldschools.com 
	401-206-3879

	23
	Pilgrim 
	H: Jess McCaughey
	jessmccaughey13@gmail.com
	401-585-5365

	24
	Ponaganset
	H: Jeff L'Heureux
	JLX165@hotmail.com 
	401-588-4326

	25
	Portsmouth
	H: Amelia McHugh
	amchugh@3dlacrosse.com 
	401-835-8013

	26
	Prout
	H: Sue Burnett
	suebeeburnett@gmail.com 
	401-269-1599

	27
	Providence Country Day
	H: Kay Rooney
	rooney@providencecountryday.org 
	401-533-3689

	28
	Rogers
	H: Joanna Steinhauer
	jsteinhauer99@outlook.com 
	401-855-0717

	29
	Scituate
	H: Jena Remka
	jena.remka@scituateschoolsri.net
	

	30
	Smithfield
	H: Pam Etheridge
	petheridge@smithfield-ps.org 
	401-678-0966

	31
	South Kingstown
	H: Kristin Castner
	korabone8@gmail.com 
	401-474-7333

	32
	St. Mary Bay View
	H: Nicole Smith
H: Karin Duprey
	nsmith@bayviewacademy.org 
kduprey@bayviewacademy.org 
	508-431-6200
401-340-0926

	33
	Tiverton
	H: Rachel Motta
	rmotta@tivertonschools.org 
	401-477-2396

	34
	Toll Gate
	H: James Areson
	James.areson@warwickschools.org 
	401-864-0606

	35
	Westerly
	H: Dave Amato
	davidamato4319@gmail.com
	401-430-6340

	36
	Rocky Hill
	H: Alan Morrison
	amorrison@rockyhill.org 
	

	37
	Wheeler
	H: Marya Baldwin
	maryabaldwin@wheelerschool.org 
	

	38
	St. Andrew
	H: Ann Hughes
	ahughes@standrews-ri.org 
	

	39
	St. George’s
	H: Blair Ingraham
	Blair_Ingraham@stgeorges.edu 
	

	40
	Portsmouth Abbey
	H: Julia Dellarusso
	jdellarusso@portsmouthabbey.org 
	




